

OLYMPIC CARDS LTD

HOME FOR WEDDING CARDS

(Regd. Office: 195, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.)

Website: www.oclwed.com GST No.: 33AAACO3651L1ZH E-mail: office@oclwed.com CIN No.: L65993TN1992PLC022521

Mfrs. of: Wedding Cards & Wedding Bags & Greeting Cards & Business Cards & Office Envelopes & Letter Heads & Office Stationery Note Books & Diaries & Calendars & Disposable Cups & Paper Napkins & Plates & Gift Articles & Screen & Offset Printing Materials and etc.

On-line intimation/submission

OCL/BSE/2024-25/11

April 21, 2024

of

Service...

The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
M/s. BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: OLYMPIC CARDS LTD. BSE NO.534190 –CERTIFICATE UNDER REG.7(3) OF SEBI(LODR)REGULATIONS, 2015– REG.

Please find attached herewith Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 for the period ended 31.03.2024.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, For OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED

Kuppan Digitally signed by Kuppan Date: 2024.04.21 20:48:09 +05'30'

(S. KUPPAN)
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
M.NO.A31575

Encl: As above.





CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Ref : CAM/OCL/LODR7(3)/2024

Date : 01/04/2024

BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
MUMBAI 400 001.

Dear Sir.

Sub : Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We, the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for M/S. OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED for the period ended 30-Mar-2024.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

FOR OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED

IMPIC

ASST. MANAGER (Shares)

COMPLIANCE OFFICER